LINAMAR CORP

LINAMAR CORP

ISIN: CA53278L1076

Overview

2024/09/03 21:02:58

Price
61.57 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-2.58% (-1.63)

ISIN CA53278L1076
Symbol LNR
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,612 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

61.58 CAD (300)
61.73 CAD (100)
63.01 CAD
63.01 CAD
61.40 CAD
63.20 CAD
61.981531 CAD
44,179
2,738,282.05
350

100

WKN: 53278L107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53278L1076&ID_NOTATION=1534845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d0c452d2719f4655f9ebe9e54ad8a5117bfe9920ea7ed43e01cccda85ac862&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd04616ab8d0bd8f7&time=1725477698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b469f2113ade78829cbd2fce5db58021cf5b4a09ad5e4aaf8cb087d7098fed&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28bfa51f9a5e8ed88&time=1725477698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=998775e06f8d7efdab5a52004dc356a95d206b6724c90376c65c4c98d933246a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af39c907408d8a77b&time=1725477698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a795e0567655f94d72979c3c08660336deab5a6fefa788599048a9ce38cfb646&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c642d18281a1e814&time=1725477698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63f26980c42d5753c6def29dbe314fa1ae523df2bcf151210642e56d7b72ed39&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23c513a7277a22120&time=1725477698&tool=RSC

LINAMAR CORP

Details

2024/09/03 21:02:58

Price
61.57 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.58% (-1.63)

CA53278L1076
LNR

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Automotive
Stock
2,612 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.58 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 61.73 CAD (100)
Open 63.01 CAD
High 63.01 CAD
Low 61.40 CAD
Close (prev. day) 63.20 CAD
VWAP 61.981531 CAD
Volume (pcs) 44,179
Trading volume 2,738,282.05
Number of trades 350
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.85% -10.91% -11.78%
Perf (abs.) -3.22 -7.74 -8.44
Beta 1.56 1.20 1.25

Volatility 2875  27.21 32.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

63.36 CAD (68,252
64.40 CAD (117,525
66.70 CAD (90,099
65.47 CAD (94,815

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LINAMAR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 42.40 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:02 61.57 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 41.00 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 42.20 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 42.20 EUR

73.84 CAD (2024/05/09

59.71 CAD (2024/08/09

73.84 CAD (2024/05/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
56.78 CAD (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

2.74 350

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209754020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146910724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98327

LINAMAR CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 20:52 45.314USD 0.17
03

2024/09/ 19:32 41.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:03 42.20 EUR 0.00
03

27
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2689662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2689662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10723

LINAMAR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Power o Perform

Contact Details
LINAMAR CORP.

Speedvale Avenue West 287 N1H 1C5
Guelph, ON

Telefon: +1 519 836 7550
Fax: +1 519 824 8479
E-mail: investorrelations@linamar.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Linda Chairman of Managing

Hasenfratz Board

Dale Member of Executive

Schneider Committee

Jim Jarrell Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Stoddart Member of Executive
Committee

Roger Fulton Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dennis Member of Supervisory

Grimm Board

James Jarrell Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Forwell  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Member of Supervisory

Stoddart Board

Terry Reidel  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@linamar.com
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